
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M45
Judge: 

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 15.12.12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  16:45:00

End: 26.03.23  18:05:00

1 2060 James BECKFORD M45  6.66  SB   Jamaica

2 2876 Rafał OZIMIŃSKI M45  6.36  SB   Poland

3 3629 CASTILLA Fernando SENSO M45  6.30  SB   Spain

4 2252 Rachid CHOUHAL M45  6.30  SB   Malta

5 632 Bakri DAROUECHE M45  6.29  SB   France

6 626 Cyril CLEMENCEAU M45  6.29  SB   France

7 1999 Fabrizio PERTILE M45  6.25  SB   Italy

8 3160 André ASSUNÇÃO M45  6.05     Portugal

9 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45  5.79     Japan

10 3611 ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO M45  5.77     Spain

11 4051 Tamba KORTEQUEE M45  5.76  SB   United States of America

12 76 Brad KRAWCZYK M45  5.64     Australia

13 1469 Grant STIRLING M45  5.56     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

14 2635 Marcin KAMIŃSKI M45  5.52     Poland

15 3329 Ivan JANKO M45  5.48     Slovak Republic

16 2592 Pawel HABICH M45  5.04     Poland

17 2795 Krzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ M45  4.86     Poland

18 2426 Tomasz BALDYGA M45  4.83     Poland

19 2987 Arkadiusz SŁYSZ M45  4.63     Poland

484 Kuldar TAMM M45 DNS     Estonia
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I II III IV V VI

6.41 6.66 6.47 6.63 - xJames BECKFORD

5.85 6.17 x 6.08 6.36 6.35Rafał OZIMIŃSKI

5.96 6.08 5.89 6.21 6.30 6.26CASTILLA Fernando SENSO

5.75 5.96 6.09 6.23 6.30 6.10Rachid CHOUHAL

6.27 6.29 6.12 6.00 6.22 6.11Bakri DAROUECHE

6.29 6.22 6.23 6.13 6.18 6.24Cyril CLEMENCEAU

5.82 x x 5.75 x 6.25Fabrizio PERTILE

5.69 6.05 5.78 5.67 5.56 xAndré ASSUNÇÃO

5.42 5.56 5.79Yoshio MOCHIZUKI

5.77 5.74 5.58ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO

5.64 5.76 5.62Tamba KORTEQUEE

5.55 5.64 5.40Brad KRAWCZYK

5.53 5.50 5.56Grant STIRLING

5.52 5.10 5.43Marcin KAMIŃSKI

5.48 5.41 5.30Ivan JANKO

5.04 4.73 4.53Pawel HABICH

4.65 4.86 x rKrzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ

4.53 4.75 4.83Tomasz BALDYGA

2.29 4.63 3.51Arkadiusz SŁYSZ

Kuldar TAMM
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final James BECKFORD Jamaica  6.661  SB   

2 Final Rafał OZIMIŃSKI Poland  6.362  SB   

3 Final Rachid CHOUHAL Malta  6.304  SB   

4 Final CASTILLA Fernando SENSO Spain  6.303  SB   

5 Final Cyril CLEMENCEAU France  6.296  SB   

6 Final Bakri DAROUECHE France  6.295  SB   

7 Final Fabrizio PERTILE Italy  6.257  SB   

8 Final André ASSUNÇÃO Portugal  6.058     

9 Final Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan  5.799     

10 Final ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO Spain  5.7710     

11 Final Tamba KORTEQUEE United States of America  5.7611  SB   

12 Final Brad KRAWCZYK Australia  5.6412     

13 Final Grant STIRLING Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.5613     

14 Final Marcin KAMIŃSKI Poland  5.5214     

15 Final Ivan JANKO Slovak Republic  5.4815     

16 Final Pawel HABICH Poland  5.0416     

17 Final Krzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ Poland  4.8617     

18 Final Tomasz BALDYGA Poland  4.8318     

19 Final Arkadiusz SŁYSZ Poland  4.6319     

Final Kuldar TAMM Estonia DNSDNS     
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